POF First

Eugene
Jamie
Carl
Caroline
Daniel
Brian
Eddie
Gabby
Porter
10 Madison
11 Cherrie
12 Ryan

13 Julie

14 Andrew
15 Jacob
16 Rose

17 James
18 A.

19 Craig
20 Madison
21 Andrew
22 Nadin
23 Daniel
24 Tamara
25 Jill

26 Addison
27 Heidi

28 Donna
29 Tammy
30 Haley
31 Jennifer
32 Dyamante
33 Desare
34 Jillian
35 Jake

36 Karen
37 Megan
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Last
Walden
Stafford
Grapp
Hager
Askey
Overton
Zipperer
Brown
Wimberly
Knuth
Hewlet
Ratcliff
Skinner
Cunningham
Mitchell
Thompson
Bartlebaugh
Futch
Chapman
Bates
Schmit
Catah
Mundy
Paschal
Kinselle
Gantt
Blair
Taylor
Bartlebaugh
Askey
Stafford
Webb
Webb
Wimberly
Bennito
Snedd
Hurley

M/F  Age

19
24
60
22
53
49
43
22
22
22
24
50
26
25
22
61
32
47
73
22
26
24
26
62
59
30
57
58
54
26
50
26
24
22
23

30

Time City

19:00 Macon
21:17 Stapleton

24:09 Warner Robbins

24:22 Lexington
24:25 Sharpsburg
24:44 Gray

24:54 Milledgeville

25:38 AWLS
26:45 Cochran
29:01 AWLS
29:02 AWLS

31:15 Ft. Lauderdale

31:59

32:18 Giriffin
32:20 Monticello
34:02 Byron
34:55 Macon
35:05 Macon

36:29 Stockbridge

39:01

39:01 Macon
44:56 Macon
44:56 Macon
45:34 Macon
46:17 AWLS
48:43

48:47 Macon
48:47 Macon
51:56 Lizella
52:35 Macon
52:49 Stapleton
56:20 Columbus
56:44 Macon
59:31 Cochran
61:00 Macon
61:07

61:24 Macon

ST
Ga
Ga
Ga

Ga
Ga
Ga

Ga

FL

Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga

Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga

Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga

Ga



38 Pam

39 Margie
40 Nellie
41 Beatrice

Wilkes
Alsbrook
Askey
King

M M M m

55
48
68
66

61:24

61:25 AWLS
72:47 Sharpsburg
72:49 El Paso

Ga
Tx



